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A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: FAM 91.9
CORONADO
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLA
ABDULRAHMAN M S
ALBAIDHAEI

2nd Name: MAR) AL 91.2
FARES
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMED
SAEED SAEED
AHMED ALMUHAIRI

3rd Name: STELLAR PCF 91.2
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
ALHA) FALEH SAIF
ALSHAMSI

4th Name: GHANDOR AL 90.8
SENDIAN
Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: E.S.
RASHDAN

Colour: grey
Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMED FARIS
ALI ALKETBI

Name: WAFI AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: Naser Fahed
Ahmed Ebrahim
Alhosani

Name: JA AZAAN
ALJAZEERA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: B A MIGELAD
Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED SAIF
MOHAMED
BUASEEBA ALALI

Name: ODAY
ALSEIAR

Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN
SAEED MOHAMMED
SAEED
ALMAHROOQI

90.7

90.6

90.1

90.1

89.5

9
8

LEGS 15.5

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -l 18.5

TYPE 19
18.5

BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

15.5
19

18.5
18
15.5
18.5

15.5
19

18.5
18
15.5
19

15.5
19

19
19
18
15.5
18.5

15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

15.5
19

18
17.5
15
19

15.5
19.5

18.5
18
14.5
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: JASAS AL
HAITHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM MARHOUN
KHAMIS ALSAEDI

Name: M. ALKAYED
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED HAMAD
AZZAN AL
MAZROUEI

Name: MUSHAHAR
AL ZAYED
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMED
ABDULLA RASHED
SAIF ALMAZROUEI

Name: M AL NAYEF
Colour: bay

Owner: AZZAN
ALHAY KHALFAN
QAZLAN
ALMAZROUEI

Name: SADEN AL
KHAMIS

Colour: grey
Owner: GHEDAYER
SAEED KHALIFA
MOHAMMAD
KHALIFA

89.2

89

89

87.8

18.5 18.5 18.5

18,5 185 185 19 19 18.5 19
17.5 175 175 175 17 17 17.5
145 145 155 15 145 15 14.5
185 185 185 185 185 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: A) KATEEM No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMMED SAIF
SUHAIM ALHEBSI

Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
A.A. = Abdulla Al Qubaisi, AE
A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
H.A. = Hamdan Al Maflahi, AE
J.E. @1josy Everars, BE

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.F. m Mahmood Faraj, BH
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