

# Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (C National)



**Abu Dhabi, United Arab  
Emirates**

**21 Jan 2024, Stallions 4 - 6 years old**

**A**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>FAM CORONADO</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ABDULLA ABDULRAHMAN M S ALBAIDHAEI</b>	<b>91.9</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>MARJ AL FARES</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AHMED SAEED SAEED AHMED ALMUHAIRI</b>	<b>91.2</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	16	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: <b>STELLAR PCF</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMMED ALHAJ FALEH SAIF ALSHAMSI</b>	<b>91.2</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
4th	Name: <b>GHANDOR AL SENDIAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>FAISAL ABDULLA HASSAN EISA ALRAEESI</b>	<b>90.8</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5	19

5th	Name: <b>E.S. RASHDAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>HAMAD MOHAMED FARIS ALI ALKETBI</b>	<b>90.7</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
6th	Name: <b>WAFI AL ZOBAIR</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Naser Fahed Ahmed Ebrahim Alhosani</b>	<b>90.6</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	20	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5
7th	Name: <b>JA AZAAN ALJAZEERA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL JAZEERA ARABIAN HORSE STUD</b>	<b>90.1</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
8th	Name: <b>B A MIGELAD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AHMED SAIF MOHAMED BUASEEBA ALALI</b>	<b>90.1</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	16	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
9th	Name: <b>ODAY ALSEIAR</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>SULTAN SAEED MOHAMMED SAEED ALMAHROOQI</b>	<b>89.5</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19

10th	Name: <b>JASAS AL HAITHAM</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MARHOUN KHAMIS ALSAEDI</b>	<b>89.2</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	18	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
11th	Name: <b>M. ALKAYED</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMED SAEED HAMAD AZZAN AL MAZROUEI</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	17.5	18.5
12th	Name: <b>MUSHAHAR AL ZAYED</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMED ABDULLA RASHED SAIF ALMAZROUEI</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18	18
13th	Name: <b>M AL NAYEF</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AZZAN ALHAY KHALFAN QAZLAN ALMAZROUEI</b>	<b>87.8</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>H.A.</b>	<b>J.E.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	14.5	15.5	15	14.5	15	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
0	Name: <b>SADEN AL KHAMIS</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>GHEDAYER SAEED KHALIFA MOHAMMAD KHALIFA</b>	No detailed scorecard available								

---

0 Name: **AJ KATEEM** No detailed scorecard available  
Colour: **grey**  
Owner: **HAMAD**  
**MOHAMMED SAIF**  
**SUHAIM ALHEBSI**

### Judges

**A.A.**  Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

**A.A.**  Dhabiyah Alqubaisi, AE

**A.S.**  Amira Safady Nasr, NL

**H.A.**  Hamdan Al Maflahi, AE

**J.E.**  Josy Everars, BE

**K.D.**  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

**M.F.**  Mahmood Faraj, BH